
Nr. Navn Våpengr. Klubb Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6
Total     

SUM

Total 

Innertr

1 Erik Christensen F BSSK 12 12 11 10 12 12 69 21

2 Remi Johansen F GSSK 12 12 11 10 12 12 69 16

3 Markus B Urgård F BSSK 12 10 10 10 11 12 65 11

4 Øystein Skogstad F GSSK 12 10 11 10 10 12 65 10

5 Karl J Christensen F BSSK 10 12 10 8 12 12 64 12

6 Reinart Nilsen F F&S PK 12 12 11 9 10 10 64 11

7 Gunnar Nordgård F BSSK 12 10 9 10 12 10 63 14

8 Tommy Mosti F F&S PK 10 10 9 10 12 12 63 13

9 Arne Kjell Lynghaug F BSSK 12 10 10 9 12 10 63 9

10 Svein O Haarberg F BSSK 12 12 10 10 12 6 62 10

11 Finn-Werner Nilssen F BSSK 12 12 9 8 8 12 61 15

12 Jim Nilsen F BSSK 12 12 7 8 12 10 61 10

13 Kenneth Norum F Gssk 12 11 7 10 12 8 60 13

14 Johnny Bergholt F BSSK 12 12 7 9 12 8 60 11

15 Nikolai Jørgensen F BSSK 12 10 10 6 12 10 60 11

16 Bjørn Age M Orø F BSSK 6 12 11 10 12 8 59 16

17 Per Wilhelmsen F BSSK 12 10 11 6 8 12 59 13

18 Ragnhild Askevold F BSSK 12 8 11 8 8 12 59 10

19 Svein R Thomassen F BSSK 12 10 9 9 12 6 58 8

20 Rolf Askevold F BSSK 12 10 7 7 10 12 58 7

21 Frank Hagerup F BSSK 12 8 7 10 9 12 58 7

22 Sander Godvik F BSSK 12 10 9 8 8 11 58 7

23 Tom Lauritzen F BSSK 12 4 11 10 8 10 55 16

24 Bård Olsen F F&S PK 10 11 6 7 10 9 53 10

25 Jan-Erik Nilssen F BSSK 12 8 6 8 8 10 52 9

26 Tobias Jørgensen F BSSK 8 8 11 8 7 8 50 9

27 Kristoffer Tverå F BSSK 12 10 7 7 7 6 49 9

28 Frank R Øines F Saltdal SSK 10 12 4 10 6 6 48 8

29 Bjørn Madsen G GSSK 12 8 7 3 9 7 46 11

30 Terje Christensen G GSSK 10 9 9 7 5 6 46 6

31 Andrè Pedersen F BSSK 8 6 7 5 8 11 45 4

32 Harald Kyllingmark F F&S PK 12 7 4 4 10 4 41 4

33 Ståle Torstensen F BSSK 4 5 9 8 6 8 40 7

34 Aina Jansson F F&S PK 6 4 3 6 5 5 29 7

35 Hedda Lunde Skilbred G BSSK 5 4 4 4 8 3 28 3

36 Ole Auglend G BSSK 3 2 2 5 5 6 23 3
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Nr. Navn Våpengr. Klubb Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6
Total     

SUM

Total 

Innertr

1 Erik Christensen R BSSK 12 12 11 10 12 12 69 20

2 Tommy Mosti R F&S PK 12 12 11 10 12 10 67 17

3 Bjørn Aage M Orø R BSSK 12 12 11 8 12 12 67 14

4 Johnny Bergholt R BSSK 12 12 9 10 9 10 62 14

5 Svein Olav Haarberg R Bodø SSK 8 8 11 8 9 12 56 13

6 Andrzej Szablewski M BSSK 6 12 8 8 10 12 56 6

7 Kenneth Norum R GSSK 12 10 5 10 10 9 56 6

8 Markus Berge-Urgård M BSSK 10 10 9 8 9 8 54 7

9 Frank H Hagerup M BSSK 12 12 9 4 10 7 54 5

10 Svein Roger Thomassen M BSSK 10 8 7 7 12 10 54 4

11 Terje Christensen R GSSK 10 11 11 3 9 6 50 9

12 Finn-Werner Nilssen M BSSK 10 12 7 9 8 4 50 4

13 Rolf Askevold R BSSK 12 8 4 8 9 8 49 7

14 Karl J Christensen R BSSK 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 6

15 Reinhart Nilsen R F&S PK 8 11 9 10 4 6 48 6

16 Nikolai Jørgensen R BSSK 8 11 7 6 6 10 48 5

17 Harald Kyllingmark R F&S PK 10 4 2 7 12 10 45 6

18 Ketil Laxå R F&S PK 6 9 11 8 3 6 43 9

19 Bjørn Madsen M GSSK 6 7 5 6 9 8 41 3

20 Jan-Erik Nilssen M BSSK 6 9 5 10 4 5 39 5

21 Sander Godvik R BSSK 6 10 8 2 6 6 38 2

22 Bård Olsen R F&S PK 9 6 2 6 9 5 37 5

23 Tobias Jørgensen R BSSK 8 10 5 6 0 6 35 9

24 Ole Simon Auglend M BSSK 3 6 4 6 7 9 35 5

25 Per Wilhelmsen R BSSK 6 4 2 8 8 4 32 1

26 Frank R Øines M Saltdal SSK 4 7 2 6 6 5 30 5

27 Ståle Torstensen M BSSK 4 8 5 2 7 4 30 2

28 Hedda Lunde Skilbred M BSSK 3 6 4 3 2 2 20 1

Nr. Navn Våpengr. Klubb Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6
Total     

SUM

Total 

Innertr

1 Jim Nilsen MR BSSK 10 10 8 10 8 8 54 6

2 Andrzej Szablewski MR BSSK 10 7 8 9 7 12 53 8
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